Features
• Linearizes outputs to ±0.1% of reading
• Online viscosity/K-factor correction
• Analog outputs: 0-10 VDC, 0-5 VDC, 4-20mA
• Fast 20 mS response
• User-defined K-factor
• 11–32 volts power
• Compact size — remote or direct flowmeter mounting

Basic 19-62627-104
MS Connector version only 19-62627-105
Model Numbering System
Base Model No.
Power
3 = 11-32 VDC
Flow Meter Signal Input
A = Magnetic
B = Pulse
C = RF Carrier
Temperature Input
0 = RTD
1 = 0-10 VDC
2 = 4-20 mA
3 = 0-5 VDC
LAT _ _ _ _
Special Configuration
XXX  = Three digit Special Code
(factory assigned)
Enclosure
-0  = No Enclosure
B6 = NEMA 4X with 1/2” NPT Conduit
B7 = NEMA 4X with MS Connectors
(MS3106)
-9  = Class I, Division 1, Groups A, B, C  & D
A7 = Dust-tight Aluminum with MS
Connectors
Outputs
V1 = Analog Voltage (0-10 VDC) for Flow Rate
V2 = Analog Voltage (0-5 VDC) for Flow Rate
MA = Analog Current (4-20mA) for Flow Rate
Note: Option V1, V2, and MA include flow meter
frequency output)